
You’re invited
Greetings from Sunrise Wind, 

We are excited to announce that we are 
hosting a Supplier Forum in Albany NY, June 14th 
2022 to present opportunities for interested 
New York businesses.

Sunrise Wind, a 50/50 partnership between Ørsted 
and Eversource, is a 924MW offshore wind farm 
located about 30 miles east of Montauk Point. When 
commissioned and operating in 2025, Sunrise Wind 
provide 100% renewable wind energy to nearly 
600,000 homes in New York. 

We are contacting your company as a potential 
contributor to the Sunrise Wind Project in the 
development of Offshore Wind Energy in New York 
State. Your contact information was pulled from 
available databases with the help of NYSERDA and 
Empire State Development (esd.ny.gov)

What is the Sunrise Wind Supplier Forum?
We have a full day agenda in Albany on June 14th 
for interested New York Companies, where Sunrise 
Wind and its awarded suppliers will introduce 
project opportunities to New York businesses 
attending the Forum. This is a chance for New York 
companies to meet awarded suppliers, and to learn 
about upcoming opportunities to become a supplier 
to the Sunrise Wind Project. 

Is this relevant for your company?
Interested New York businesses are encouraged to 
go to the Sunrise Wind Website Supply forums | 
Sunrise wind (sunrisewindny.com). Here you can find 
more details on the supply scopes on the agenda. 
This may help you to determine your company 

viability and intent to contribute to the project. More 
information and updates to the agenda can also be 
found here.

How to register?
If your company is interested in attending the Supply 
Forum you can register through this link: Sunrise 
Wind NY Interest Confirmation- Albany, NY - Event 
Login (sitesolutionsworldwide.com)

Please be quick to register your attendance as 
we expect high demand and seats are limited. 
Attendance is free, and invitation only.

Can’t make the June event?
Two more Supply Forums will be held on 
Long Island; one in November 2022 and another 
in early spring 2023. Locations and dates will be 
released later.

Questions about the event?  
Email Orsted-SSW@sswmeetings.com or
Call 866-792-5399.
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https://esd.ny.gov/
https://sunrisewindny.com/supply-forums
https://registration.sitesolutionsworldwide.com/synergy/v_1_/home/?id=1423
https://registration.sitesolutionsworldwide.com/synergy/v_1_/home/?id=1423


Sunrise Wind Supply Forum
Tentative agenda – Empire State Convention Center at 
4 Empire State Plaza, Albany NY
June 14th 2022

Time

08:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

11:55

12:20

12:45

01:05

01:30

01:55

02:30

02:45

03:10

03:45

04:10

04:30

05:00

05:30

Speaker

Ørsted & Eversource

TBD

Siemens Gamesa

Siemens Inc.

Eversource

Riggs Distler

Carver Companies

Blue Ocean Energy Marine

Edison Chouest Offshore

Ørsted

Nexans

Ørsted

HeliServices International

ATOS

Maersk Training

Eversource
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Topic

Registration/breakfast

Welcome, Safety Briefing & Project 
Overview by Sunrise Wind

Supporting Business Opportunities 
for Offshore Wind in New York

WTG Installation

Onshore Converter Station

Civil Underground Duct Bank 
Installation

Advanced Foundation 
Components supply

Lunch

Port of Coeymans

WTG Installation Vessel

Maritime Support for Service 
Operations Vesel (SOV)

Offshore Export and Array 
Cable Installation

Export Cables – Testing & 
Termination

Landfall HDD & Landfall logistics

Procurement Helicopter Services

Telecommunication Systems

GWO Certified Training

Interconnect Cable Supply and 
Termination

Q&A & Networking & Closing

Closing – Floor Networking
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