

# You're invited

Greetings from Sunrise Wind,

We are excited to announce that we are hosting a Supplier Forum in Albany NY, June 14<sup>th</sup> 2022 to present opportunities for interested New York businesses.

Sunrise Wind, a 50/50 partnership between Ørsted and Eversource, is a 924MW offshore wind farm located about 30 miles east of Montauk Point. When commissioned and operating in 2025, Sunrise Wind provide 100% renewable wind energy to nearly 600,000 homes in New York.

We are contacting your company as a potential contributor to the Sunrise Wind Project in the development of Offshore Wind Energy in New York State. Your contact information was pulled from available databases with the help of NYSERDA and Empire State Development ([esd.ny.gov](http://esd.ny.gov))

## **What is the Sunrise Wind Supplier Forum?**

We have a full day agenda in Albany on June 14<sup>th</sup> for interested New York Companies, where Sunrise Wind and its awarded suppliers will introduce project opportunities to New York businesses attending the Forum. This is a chance for New York companies to meet awarded suppliers, and to learn about upcoming opportunities to become a supplier to the Sunrise Wind Project.

## **Is this relevant for your company?**

Interested New York businesses are encouraged to go to the Sunrise Wind Website Supply forums | Sunrise wind ([sunrisewindny.com](http://sunrisewindny.com)). Here you can find more details on the supply scopes on the agenda. This may help you to determine your company

viability and intent to contribute to the project. More information and updates to the agenda can also be found here.

## **How to register?**

If your company is interested in attending the Supply Forum you can register through this link: [Sunrise Wind NY Interest Confirmation- Albany, NY – Event Login \(\[sitesolutionsworldwide.com\]\(https://sitesolutionsworldwide.com\)\)](https://sunrisewindny.com/interest-confirmation)

Please be quick to register your attendance as we expect high demand and seats are limited. Attendance is free, and invitation only.

## **Can't make the June event?**

Two more Supply Forums will be held on Long Island; one in November 2022 and another in early spring 2023. Locations and dates will be released later.

## **Questions about the event?**

Email [Orsted-SSW@sswmeetings.com](mailto:Orsted-SSW@sswmeetings.com) or Call **866-792-5399**.

## Sunrise Wind Supply Forum

Tentative agenda – Empire State Convention Center at  
4 Empire State Plaza, Albany NY

June 14<sup>th</sup> 2022

<b>Time</b>	<b>Topic</b>	<b>Speaker</b>	
08:00	09:30	Registration/breakfast	
09:30	10:00	Welcome, Safety Briefing & Project Overview by Sunrise Wind	Ørsted & Eversource
10:00	10:30	Supporting Business Opportunities for Offshore Wind in New York	TBD
10:30	11:00	WTG Installation	Siemens Gamesa
11:00	11:30	Onshore Converter Station	Siemens Inc.
11:30	11:55	Civil Underground Duct Bank Installation	Eversource
11:55	12:20	Advanced Foundation Components supply	Riggs Distler
12:20	12:45	Lunch	
12:45	01:05	Port of Coeymans	Carver Companies
01:05	01:30	WTG Installation Vessel	Blue Ocean Energy Marine
01:30	01:55	Maritime Support for Service Operations Vesel (SOV)	Edison Chouest Offshore
01:55	02:30	Offshore Export and Array Cable Installation	Ørsted
02:30	02:45	Export Cables – Testing & Termination	Nexans
02:45	03:10	Landfall HDD & Landfall logistics	Ørsted
03:10	03:45	Procurement Helicopter Services	HeliServices International
03:45	04:10	Telecommunication Systems	ATOS
04:10	04:30	GWO Certified Training	Maersk Training
04:30	05:00	Interconnect Cable Supply and Termination	Eversource
05:00	05:30	Q&A & Networking & Closing	
05:30	06:00	Closing – Floor Networking	